
DATE EVENT ORDER 
DEADLINE

CANCELLATION 
DEADLINE*

Saturday, February 22 Atlanta United vs. Montreal Wednesday, February 12 Tuesday, February 18

Saturday, March 8 Atlanta United vs. New York Redbulls Wednesday, February 26 Tuesday, March 4

Sunday, March 16 Atlanta United vs. Miami Thursday, March 6 Wednesday, March 12

Saturday, March 29 Atlanta United vs. New York City Wednesday, March 19 Tuesday, March 25

Saturday, April 5 Atlanta United vs. Dallas Wednesday, March 26 Tuesday, April 1

Saturday, April 12 Atlanta United vs. New England Wednesday, April 2 Tuesday, April 8

Tuesday, April 29 Kendrick Lamar: Grand National Tour Saturday, April 19 Friday, April 25

Saturday, May 3 Atlanta United vs. Nashville Wednesday, April 23 Tuesday, April 29

Sunday, May 11 Post Malone: The Big A** Stadium Tour Thursday, May 1 Wednesday, May 7

Saturday, May 17 Atlanta United vs. Philadelphia Wednesday, May 7 Tuesday, May 13

Sunday, May 25 Atlanta United vs. Cincinnati Thursday, May 15 Wednesday, May 21

Wednesday, May 28 Atlanta United vs. Orlando Sunday, May 18 Saturday, May 24

Tuesday, June 3 Metallica: M72 World Tour Saturday, May 24 Friday, May 30

Monday, June 16 Chelsea FC vs. Club Leon Friday, June 6 Thursday, June 12

Thursday, June 19 Inter Miami CF vs. FC Porto Monday, June 9 Sunday, June 15

Sunday, June 22 Manchester City vs. Al Ain FC Thursday, June 12 Wednesday, June 18

Sunday, June 29 FIFA Club World Cup: Round of 16 Thursday, June 19 Wednesday, June 25

Tuesday, July 1 FIFA Club World Cup: Round of 16 Saturday, June 21 Friday, June 27

Saturday, July 5 FIFA Club World Cup: Quarterfinal Wednesday, June 25 Tuesday, July 1

Thursday, July 10 Beyoncé: Cowboy Carter Tour Monday, June 30th Sunday, July 6th

Friday, July 11 Beyoncé: Cowboy Carter Tour Monday, June 30th Monday, July 7th

Wednesday, July 16 Atlanta United vs. Chicago Sunday, July 6 Saturday, July 12

Saturday, July 19 Atlanta United vs. Charlotte Wednesday, July 9 Tuesday, July 15

Saturday, July 26 Atlanta United vs. Seattle Wednesday, July 16 Tuesday, July 22

2 0 2 5  S U I T E S  C AT E R I N G 
D E A D L I N E S

WELCOME          PACKAGES          À LA CARTE          BEVERAGES          DEADLINES          EVENT DAY MENU          POLICIES

Orders are due at 10AM on the Deadline to place a catering order date.
*All cancellations are due by 10am on the cancellation deadline date16
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